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Anlage
Im Steinbruchle, 73441 Bopfingen

Sportwart/in
Tschunko, Daniel
T 01722439874 d.tschunko@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Leuze, Christoph
T 01743287437 christophleuze@gmail.com
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Junioren U18 (4er) 1
MF: Michael Buhler

m 01751569097; michaelbuehler02@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Konerth, Lukas
Bihler, Michael
Beck, Frank
Dietze, Moritz

uUhl, Janick

Karl, Maximilian
Nille, Christian
Feldmeyer, Philipp
Ergezinger, Florian
Feldmeyer, Niklas
Weber, Marius
Messner, Moritz
Enzi, Linus
Schmid, Leon
Maurer, Jannick
Erck, Florian
Treml, Robin
Schrinner, Nick
Moi, Diego

Treml, John
Oettingen-Wallerstein, Eugen
22 Reber, Nicolas
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10201801
10201643
10753990
10250748
10458882
10201781
10268236
10904143
10826850
10663055
10469331
10768689
10760635
10826957
10826945
10471360
10669653
10913988
10913882
10913834
10466971
10760512

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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